Absperrschieber, Figur 200 00
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Produktmerkmale

o Gehiuse Rotguss, Oberteil Messing

e Innengewinde

Normen und Zulassungen

e DIN 3352

Technische Daten

e Druckstufe PN 16

e max. Betriebstemperatur 200 °C

Bestellnr.

2000001500
2000002000
2000002500
2000003200
2000004000
2000005000

DN Al

15 Rpl/2
20 Rp3/4
25 Rpl

32 Rpll/i4
40 Rpll1/2
50 Rp2

D1

HI L1 T1 Zeta kg

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

60
60
70
90
90
110

85 53 163 1,6 0359
103 56 18 1,3 0,531
113 63 19,1 13 0,819
127 71 214 13 1,156
153 80 21,4 07 1,571
182 90 25,7 0,7 2,538
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